Course
Number
PT-102
PT-103
PT-112
PT-121
SC-103

PT-142
PT-143
PT-160
PT-150
PH-210

PT-230
EN-122
PT-151
PT-152
PT-293

PT-274

PT-275

Term 1 (First 8 Weeks)

Course Title
Medical Terminology & Documentation
Intro to Physical Therapy
Functional Anatomy For PTA |
Patient Care |
Biology

Term 3 (First 8 Weeks)
Kinesiology Theory I
Kinesiology Lab Il
Introduction to Disease
Introduction to Therapeutic Interventions
Intro to Critical Thinking

Term 5 (First 8 Weeks)
Physical Agents Il
Composition |
Therapeutic Interventions - Neuromuscular Pathologies

Therapeutic Interventions - Neuromuscular Pathologies Lab

PTA Professional Issues Il

Term 7 (First 8 Weeks)
Clinical Practicum

Term 9 (First 8 Weeks)
Advanced Clinical Practicum
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Semester 2

Semester 3

Semester 4

Semester 5

Subject to change without notice.

Term 2 (Second 8 Weeks)

Course

Number Course Title
SS-101 Intro to Psychology

PT-140 Kinesiology Theory |

PT-141 Kinesiology Lab |

PT-122 Patient Care Il

PT-114 Functional Anatomy For PTA 1l

Term 4 (Second 8 Weeks)
MA-123 Math for Health Careers
PT-290 PTA Professional Issues |
PT-130 Physical Agents |
PT-250 Therapeutic Interventions - Orthopedic Pathologies
PT-251 Therapeutic Interventions - Orthopedic Pathologies Lab

Term 6 (Second 8 Weeks)
SS-230 Cross Cultural Issues & Concerns
PT-252 Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations |
PT-253 Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations Lab
PT-259 Practice Clinical Simulation
EN-112 Oral Communication

Term 8 (Second 8 Weeks)
PT-256 Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations I
TP-202 Licensure Exam Prep
PT-260 Special Topics in PT Practice
PT-240 Manual Therapy Techniques
EN-222 Composition Il

Semester
Credits
3
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