FOX COLLEGE

ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE in PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASSISTANT DEGREE PROGRAM

Subject to change without notice.

Semester 1

Term 1 (First 8 Weeks)

Term 2 (Second 8 Weeks)

Course		Semeste	r Course		Semester
Number	Course Title	Credits	Number	Course Title	Credits
PT-102	Medical Terminology & Documentation	1	SS-101	Intro to Psychology	3
PT-103	Intro to Physical Therapy	1	PT-140	Kinesiology Theory I	2
PT-112	Functional Anatomy For PTA I	3	PT-141	Kinesiology Lab I	1
PT-121	Patient Care I	1	PT-122	Patient Care II	1
SC-103	Biology	3	PT-114	Functional Anatomy For PTA II	3
		9			10
					19
	Semester 2				
	Term 3 (First 8 Weeks)			Term 4 (Second 8 Weeks)	_
PT-142	Kinesiology Theory II	2	MA-123	Math for Health Careers	3
PT-143	Kinesiology Lab II	1	PT-290	PTA Professional Issues I	1
PT-160	Introduction to Disease	2	PT-130	Physical Agents I	2
PT-150	Introduction to Therapeutic Interventions	2	PT-250	Therapeutic Interventions - Orthopedic Pathologies	2
PH-210	Intro to Critical Thinking	3	PT-251	Therapeutic Interventions - Orthopedic Pathologies Lab	1
		10			0
		10			9 19
		9	Semester 3		19
Term 5 (First 8 Weeks) Term 6 (Second 8 Weeks)					
PT-230	Physical Agents II	2	SS-230	Cross Cultural Issues & Concerns	3
	Composition I	3	PT-252	Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations I	2
PT-151	•	2	PT-253	Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations Lab	1
PT-152	Therapeutic Interventions - Neuromuscular Pathologies Lab	1	PT-259	Practice Clinical Simulation	1
PT-293	PTA Professional Issues II	1	EN-112	Oral Communication	3
1 1 200	T T/TT TOTOGOTONIA TOGGGG II	•		Oral Communication	Ü
		9			10
					19
		S	Semester 4		
	Term 7 (First 8 Weeks)			Term 8 (Second 8 Weeks)	
PT-274	Clinical Practicum	6	PT-256	Therapeutic Interventions for Special Populations II	1
			TP-202	Licensure Exam Prep	1
			PT-260	Special Topics in PT Practice	1
			PT-240	Manual Therapy Techniques	2
			EN-222	Composition II	3
		6			8
					14
Semester 5					
	Term 9 (First 8 Weeks)				
PT-275	Advanced Clinical Practicum	6			
		6			